OZ K T-Ball (5&6) Schedule 2016
Steagall Park Field T-1

LEISURE SERVICES

Randall Hill
Baseball
Coordinator
(334)774-2523

Date Day Time Home Visitor
4/4/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Cardinals Braves
4/4/2016 Monday 7:00 PM Mets Orioles
4/7/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Mets Cardinals
4/7/2016 Thursday 7:00 PM Braves Athletics
4/11/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Athletics Mets
4/11/2016 Monday 7:00 PM Orioles Cardinals

4/14/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Athletics Orioles
4/14/2016 Thursday 7:00 PM Braves Mets
4/18/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Mets Cardinals
4/18/2016 Monday 7:00 PM Braves Athletics
4/21/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Athletics Mets
4/21/2016 Thursday 7:00 PM Orioles Cardinals
4/25/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Athletics Orioles
4/25/2016 Monday 7:00 PM Braves Mets
4/28/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Orioles Braves
4/28/2016 Thursday 7:00 PM Cardinals Athletics
5/2/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Cardinals Braves
5/2/2016 Monday 7:00 PM Mets Orioles
5/5/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Mets Cardinals
5/5/2016 Thursday 7:00 PM Braves Athletics
5/9/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Athletics Mets
5/9/2016 Monday 7:00 PM Orioles Cardinals
5/12/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Orioles Braves
5/12/2016 Thursday 7:00 PM Cardinals Athletics
5/17/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Athletics Orioles



